

Allentown Area USBC Association Triple Deuce Award

Mail completed applications to:
Stacy Kasche, Tournament Director
553 Pond Edge Lane, Allentown, PA 18104
Or log onto www.aausbc.com to complete the application

Name of League		Bowling Establishment USBC League	
Secretary		Certification No.	
Bowler's Name			Male Female
Address	City	Zip	
USBC ID No.			
Scores	Bowled on _		
Bowler's Name			Male Female
Address	City	Zip	
USBC ID No.			
Scores	Bowled on _		
Bowler's Name			Male Female
Address	City	Zip	
USBC ID No.			
Scores	Bowled on _		
Bowler's Name			Male Female
Address	City	Zip	
USBC ID No.			
Scores	Bowled on _		
			i

Certificates are awarded to AAUSBC Adult members for achieving scores of 200 or better in three (3) consecutive games in certified `leagues or tournaments in the association. Bowlers qualifying for this award are eligible to compete in the Allentown Area USBC Singles Tournament, to be at the end of the bowling season.

Applications must be completed in its entirety and scores must be verified by the League Secretary. Certificates and Tournament entry forms will be delivered to the league secretary or mailed directly to recipients.

***Only one application per bowler per season. Achievement must be in the hands of the tournament director by May 1st to participate in the current season's tournament.